Vonkers Free Press

APRIL 27, 2021 - BRIAN HARROD PUBLISHER AND EDITOR



John Rubbo is a lifelong resident of Yonkers who brings his experience to lead in business and government to the Yonkers City Council.

2021 ELECTIONS: Focus On John Rubbo, Councilmember, 4th District In The City of Yonkers

By BRIAN HARROD

YONKERS: John Rubbo was elected to his first term as Yonkers City Councilmember and was sworn in January 1, 2018 to represent the 4th Council District.

John Rubbo is a small business owner who operates Yonkers Brewing Co. located on the Yonkers Waterfront.

Bringing the perspective of a business owner to the Yonkers City Council has proven to be invaluable to businesses of all sizes. John Rubbo continues to support many local organizations in Yonkers and across the region. He has previously served on the Board of Directors' of the Yonkers Police Athletics League as well as the Downtown Waterfront Business Improvement District. John believes that through civic engagement we can make Yonkers a better place.

John and his wife Dawn, also a Yonkers native, live off of McLean Avenue with their two children, Dominic and John.